
   
 

* EsƟmated populaƟon by end of 2020 | ** Source: FTS Website (hƩps://Ōs.unocha.org.appeals/726/summary); Includes paid contribuƟons 
and commiƩed funds as of June; totals esƟmated from mulƟ-country contribuƟons.  

150,000 15,780 
FUNDED: $11.34 MILLION 
REQUIREMENT:  $ 46.36 MILLION 

CARIBBEAN 
  July  2020 

REFUGEES AND MIGRANTS 
IN THE SUBREGION* 

PEOPLE REACHED WITH SOME 
FORM OF ASSISTANCE 

FUNDING SITUATION** 

 

 

 Consolidated Beneficiaries Year-to-Date

ARUBA CURAÇAO DOMINICAN REPUBLIC GUYANA TRINIDAD & TOBAGO 

1454 1874 1969 5790 4693 

 

 

 

 

COVID-19 BENEFICIARIES 

12,365 
2442 

Girls under 18 
2528 

Boys under 18 

6330 
Women 18 & over 

4465 
Men 18 & over 

 

 

 
 
FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT: 
Catalina Acevedo, Caribbean Sub-Regional CoordinaƟon Officer, IOM, cacevedo@iom.int. 
Miriam Aertker, Senior Field Coordinator, UNHCR, aertker@unhcr.org. 
R4V- Response for Venezuela: hƩps://r4v.info/en/situaƟons/plaƞorm 

8

30

90

1079

1155

1409

1576

2107

2622

2867

4077

5790

6670

9822

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000 10000

Humanitarian transportation

Nutrition

Human Trafficking & Smuggling

Integration

Child Protection

Shelter

Education

GBV

Health

NFI

Multipurpose CBI

WASH

Protection (General)

Food Security

Beneficiaries by Sector


